
MATER DEI CATHOLIC COLLEGE TERM 1 CANTEEN ROSTER 2015
Date Day 9:30am ‐ 2:30pm 9:30am ‐ 11:30am 10:30am ‐ 2:30pm 11:30am ‐ 2:30pm

9/02/2015 Monday Jo Carroll Jacquie Sawer/Liz Grant
10/02/2015 Tuesday Jo Dean
11/02/2015 Wednesday Fiona Smith/Belinda Jones/Lisa Kennedy
12/02/2015 Thursday Annette Winter
13/02/2015 Friday   Elizabeth Akoi/Cathy Salmon Karen Garnsey
16/02/2015 Monday Carmen Coates Jacquie Sawer 
17/02/2015 Tuesday Leonie Wyatt
18/02/2015 Wednesday Carol Cotter Kerry Ann Loy
19/02/2015 Thursday Kellie Magnone
20/02/2015 Friday Kim Heffernan/Leanne Rogers Elizabeth Akoi  Jo Heeney


